
First Name Last Name Company Email Address
Yewande Addie RTI International yaddie@rti.org
Theresa Aguiar Florida Gulf Coast University tmaguiar4560@eagle.fgcu.edu
Allison Amram Hillsborough County. amrama@epchc.org
David Auster Clocktower Tax Credits dauster@clocktowertc.com
Edwin Baez  Beazley Insurance edwin.baez@beazley.com
Miles Ballogg EnSafe miles.ballogg@ensafe.com
Laron Barber Le'Azon Technology Institute laron@leazon.com
Patrick Barnes BFA Environmental pbarnes@bfaenvironmental.com
Patrick Barnes BFA Environmental pbarnes@bfaenvironmental.com
Dannie Bolden Pioneer Bay Community Development Corp. boldmanofgod@yahoo.com
Christine Brennan-Campbell Montrose Environmental Solutions cbcampbell@montrose-env.com
Liam Broderick DEP liam.broderick@floridadep.gov
Lauren Brooks Lewis, Longman & Walker, P.A. lbrooks@llw-law.com
Becky Buice Florida Brownfields Association beckybuice7@gmail.com
Daniel Blumberg City of Gainesville blumbergdn@cityofgainesville.org
Matt Burns Clear Water Services matt.burns@clearwaterservices.com
Stephen Campbell Montrose Environmental Solutions jocaspary@montrose-env.com
David Casavant The Sustainable Workplace Alliance david@sustainablewp.org
Jorge Caspary Montrose Environmental Solutions jocaspary@montrose-env.com
Lynn Chambers W.L. Burle Engineers, P.A. lsc@wlburle.com
David Champagne U. S. Environmental Protection Agency champagne.david@epa.gov
Alan Chin Lee Palm Beach County AChinLee@pbc.gov
David Cohen orioles89@gmail.com
Josh Coldiron Gramling Law Firm josh@gramlinglaw.com
Kelly Crain City of Tallahassee kelly.crain@talgov.com
Gerie Crawford Saint Peter Saint Paul Community Council gerie59@icloud.com
Justin Cross DEP justin.l.cross@floridadep.gov
Mark Culbreth Environmental Consulting & Technology, Inc. mculbreth@ectinc.com
Patricia Danvenport-Jacobs Terracon Consultants dan.nedvidek@terracon.com
Joe DeCicco City of Clearwater joseph.decicco@myclearwater.com
Jabaar Edmond Childs Park Neighborhood jabaaredmond@ymail.com
Kathryn Eisnor RES keisnor@res.us
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Roberto Ellis City of Ocala rellis@ocalafl.gov
Todd Elmore LightBox telmore@lightboxre.com
McLane Evans City of Tampa mclane.evans@tampagov.net
Jim Fineis Total Vapor Solutions jim@totalvaporsolutions.com
William Finger Finger, Nelson & Maguire, PLLC wfinger@flenvlaw.com
Mike Fisher WGI mike.fisher@wginc.com
Brandt Frenchman Green Rock Strategies bfrenchman@greenrockllc.com
John Gainey johnellgainey@yahoo.com
Alexis Garcia City of St. Petersburg alexis.garcia@stpete.org
Paige Garvin USF ecwells@usf.edu
Anastasia Gerdes USF gerges.anastasia.g@gmail.com
Michael Goldstein Goldstein Environmental Law Firm mgoldstein@goldsteinenvlaw.com
Collin Goodwin GSE Engineering & Consulting, Inc. cgoodwin@gseengineering.com
Jessica Gow Cobb Cole jessica.gow@cobbcole.com
George F. Gramling III Gramling Law Firm george@gramlinglaw.com
Cristina Graver Geosyntec Consultants Inc. CGraver@geosyntec.com
Victor Gresseau City of Tampa victor.gresseau@tampagov.net
Rick Hagberg Montrose Environmental Solutions jocaspary@montrose-env.com
Erica Hall Sierra Club, Florida Chapter ericah@suncoastsierra.org
Jack Hardy GSE Engineering & Consulting, Inc. jhardy@gseengineering.com
Kenya Harris-Jackson City of Apopka sjackson@apopka.net
Frank Hearne Mechanik Nuccio Hearne & Wester, P.A. frank@floridalandlaw.com
Krystal Hepburn Pioneer Bay Community Development Corp. preedstnd@gmail.com
Maggie Horty SCS Engineers mhorty@scsengineers.com
Alexrandra Hughes Eco Ed Impact Corp. a.hughes@ecoedimpact.org
Beth Hughes VCTCApps beth@vctcapps.com
Sara Hunt DEP sara.j.hunt@floridadep.gov
Craig Jacobs Terracon Consultants craig.jacobs@terracon.com
Nkawanda Jah Cultural Arts Coalition, Inc. nkwandajah53@yahoo.com
Rachel Jayson Broward County rjayson@broward.org
Richard Jenkins Pasco County BOCC rjenkins@pascocountyfl.net 
Kyle Jewel Stego Industries, LLC kylejewel@stegoindustries.com
Tracy Jewsbury DEP tracy.jewsbury@floridadep.gov
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Ed Johnson City of Palmetto EJohnson@palmettocra.org
Megan Johnson DEP megan.r.johnson@floridadep.gov
Sharon Johnson Becky's Friend
Courtney Johnstone DEP courtney.johnstone@floridadep.gov
David Jones Corporation to Develop Communities of Tampa david.jones@cdcoftampa.org
Marcus Jones USF ecwells@usf.edu
Manisha Katwal USF ecwells@usf.edu
Nicole Kovach Terracon Consultants Inc. Nicole.Kovach@terracon.com
Nelson Kowu Uuniversity of West Florida nk67@student.uwf.edu
Alyssa Kuhn U. S. Environmental Protection Agency Kuhn.Alyssa@epa.gov
Scott Lakey ECS Florida slakey@ecslimited.com
Larry Lallo Merritt Island Redevelopment Agency - Merritt Isla larry.lallo@brevardfl.gov
Christine Larsen USF ecwells@usf.edu
Michael Larson Akerman michael.larson@akerman.com
Dave Latham Geosyntec Consultants Inc. DLatham@Geosyntec.com
Douglas Latulippe SCS Engineers dlatulippe@scsengineers.com
Tom Lewis Terracon Consultants tom.lewis@terracon.com
Gordon Lichtstein Akerman Jason.Lichtstein@akerman.com
Jason Lichtstein Akerman Jason.Lichtstein@akerman.com
Nadia Locke RES nlocke@res.us
Anna Long Dean Mead ALong@deanmead.com
Emily Long Verity Construction ALong@deanmead.com
Jason Marberry Action Environmental jason.marberry@actn.com
Ellie Martens Florida Brownfields Association beckybuice7@gmail.com
Irene Mathews Healthy 22nd Street Community Garden matthews1313@yahoo.com
Paul Maxwell RES pmaxwell@res.us
Jim McCarthy WSP USA Environment & Infrastructure Inc arthur.mccarthyjr@wsp.com
Bruce McDonald McDonald & Bruce, LLC bruce@mcdonaldbruce.llc
Marie Mesadieu City of Ocala mmesadieu@ocalafl.gov
Lisa Mifflin United States Treasury Department lisa.mifflin@occ.treas.gov
Rhonda Moll Eurofins US Rhonda.Moll@et.eurofinsus.com
Elise Molleur New Jersey Institute Technology (NJIT) elise.molleur@njit.edu
Cya Moore USF ecwells@usf.edu
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Travis Moore Hearne Mechanik Nuccio Hearne & Wester, P.A. travis@floridalandlaw.com
Suzmiche Morris Scholarship suzmichemorris@gmail.com
John Muhammad City of St. Petersburg, City Council john.muhammad@stpete.org
Dan Nedvidek Terracon Consultants dan.nedvidek@terracon.com
Andrew Nelson Winter Environmental anelson@winter-environmental.com
Kristina Nelson Finger, Nelson & Magurie knelson@flenvlaw.com
Bright Nyameasem University of West Florida bn30@students.uwf.edu
Jyoti Parmar Sierra Club of Florida jyoti.parmar@sierraclub.org
Cynthia Peurifoy Retired EPA cynpeurifoy885@gmail.com
Nicole Poot Lewis, Longman & Walker, P.A. npoot@llw-law.com
Frank Powell Terracon Consultants frank.powell@terracon.com
Husena Rajkotwala USF ecwells@usf.edu
Charles Ray PPM Consultants charles.ray@ppmco.com
Belinda Richard Terracon Belinda.Richard@terracon.com
Brian Richards PPM Consultants brian.richards@ppmco.com
Edwin Rivera East Central Florida regional Planning council erivera@ecfrpc.org
Joalys Rivera Castro USF ecwells@usf.edu
Bill Roberts Biotech Restorations of Florida bill@biotechrestorationsfl.com
Nichole Rodgers U. S. Environmental Protection Agency rodgers.nichole@epa.gov
Nicole Rodriguez SCS Engineers wrodriguez@scsengineers.com
Angellica Rodriguez-Baz Terracon Consultants Inc. akrodriguezbaz@terracon.com
Peter Rourk Cabretta Capital prourk@cabrettacapital.com
Karen Roylos GSE Engineering & Consulting, Inc. kroylos@gseengineering.com
Liam Schauer USF ecwells@usf.edu
Melissa Schick SCS Engineers mschick@scsengineers.com
Amy Schifferli Niagara County, NY Dept of Economic Development amy.schifferli@niagaracounty.com
Greg Schultz Stantec greg.schultz@stantec.com
Isaiah Sewell USF ecwells@usf.edu
Mariko Shitama South Main Station mariko@southmainstationgnv.com
Kiel Sims Fisher Arnold ksims@fisherarnold.com
Samia Singleton City of Kissimmee samia.singleton@kissimmee.gov
Walter Smith II Beyond Coal Campaign wlsmith273@gmail.com
Shawn Austin Smyth WSP USA Environment & Infrastructure Inc Shawn.Smyth@wsp.com
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Jun Sohn City of Apopka jsohn@apopka.net
Oronde Stephenson Eco Ed Impact Corp.
Derek Street U. S. Environmental Protection Agency street.derek@epa.gov
Scott Sweeney DEP scott.l.sweeney@dep.state.fl.us
Tara Szydlowski Terracon Consultants, Inc. tara.szydlowski@terracon.com
Francisco Tackett Brevard County francis.tackett@brevardfl.gov
Josiah Tawiah University of West Florida jt183@students.uwf.edu
Joshua Udvardy Brevard County joshua.udvardy@brevardfl.gov
Frank J. Ullo Carlton Fields jullo@carltonfields.com
Clifford Villa U. S. Environmental Protection Agency villa.clifford@epa.gov
Celestia Walker VCTCApps beth@vctcapps.com
Emily Walsh USF ecwells@usf.edu
Christian Wells University of South Florida ecwells@usf.edu
Lindsey Weingard Duke University  lindsey.weingard@duke.edu
Charlita Whitehead City of Ocala cwhitehead@ocalafl.gov
Philip Wilkerson DEP philip.wilkerson@floridadep.gov
Belinda Williams-Collins City of DeLand Collinsb@deland.org
Megan Williamson SCS Engineers mwilliamson@scsengineers.com
Tracy Woodard Mechanik Nuccio Hearne & Wester, P.A. tlw@floridalandlaw.com
Amy Worsham Stantec amy.worsham@stantec.com
Lena Young Green Tampa Heights Junior Civic Association lenayoung211@yahoo.com
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